AlSI
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304

Nastri 2°scelta -Aggiornata al 22-05-2015-

FIN.

BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
2B
BA
2B
2B
2B
BA
BA
2B
2B
2B
BA
2B
BA
2B
2B
2B
BA
BA
BA
2B
BA
BA
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B

SP.
0,40
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,76
0,76
0,76
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,96
0,97
0,97

1250
1000
1000
1025
1000
1025
1000
1270
1270
1270
1270
1270
1270
1270
1270
1270
1520
1520
1270
1500
1500
1500
1000
1250
1270
1270
1520
1500
1500
1520
1520
1250
1250
1250

KG
2800
720
820
1390
641
1.330
2370
1313
650
850
1120
2060
2360
1000
1270
2710
1975
1710
1.258
2190
2330
900
2284
3230
1820
810
810
2750
3236
3158
1530
3100
1210
1280

MAGAZZINO

IN ARRIVO
IN ARRIVO

IN ARRIVO
IN ARRIVO

IN ARRIVO
IN ARRIVO
IN ARRIVO

IN ARRIVO
IN ARRIVO

IN ARRIVO
IN ARRIVO

IN ARRIVO

IN ARRIVO

IN ARRIVO
IN ARRIVO



304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304

2B
2B
2B
2B
BA
BA
BA
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
BA
2B
BA
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
BA
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
BA
2B
BA
BA
2B

0,97
0,98
0,98
0,98
0,98
0,98
0,98
0,98
0,98
0,98
0,98
0,98
0,98
0,98
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,15
1,15
1,18
1,18
1,18
1,18
1,18
1,18
1,18
1,20
1,42
1,42
1,42
1,46
1,48
1,48
1,48
1,48
1,48
1,48

1270
1000
1000
1025
1250
1250
1270
1270
1270
1505
1020
1020
1500
1520
1000
1000
1270
1500
1545
1025
1500
1500
1520
1250
1500
1520
1253
1520
1520
1520
1500
1250
1270
1500
1500
1500
1500

3000
1100
850
3210
1100
1290
2410
1810
2780
3630
2.940
2.940
1.168
1.460
2908
2210
2410
4035
1550
1885
1000
1005
2870
1.000
1.210
1.270
2390
3210
1923
2475
1440
2660
1250
1000
1740
2880
1738

IN ARRIVO
IN ARRIVO

IN ARRIVO
IN ARRIVO
IN ARRIVO
IN ARRIVO
IN ARRIVO
IN ARRIVO
IN ARRIVO

IN ARRIVO

IN ARRIVO

IN ARRIVO

IN ARRIVO

IN ARRIVO



304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
430
430
430

2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
BA
2B
BA
2B
2B
sat/2b
2B
2D
2b
2B
2B
2D
BA
BA
2B
2B
2B
2D
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
BA
BA
BA

1,48
1,48
1,48
1,48
1,48
1,48
1,48
1,48
1,48
1,48
1,48
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,96
1,96
1,96
1,97
1,97
1,98
1,98
1,98
1,98
1,98
2,00
2,48
2,48
2,48
2,97
2,97
2,97
3,97
0,40
0,40
0,98

1500
1500
1500
1520
1520
1520
1520
1000
1025
1025
1250
1250
1250
1500
1500
1520
1000
1515
1500
1000
1000
1270
1500
1500
1520
1520
1500
1020
1500
1500
1500
1520
1500
1500
1275
1275
1500

870
850
1280
1500
1790
890
965
1.200
1.220
2.030
1.180
2500
1556
1382
1611
2710
980
1120
1.950
1150
1380
2450
1220
1245
1890
1120
2295
1250
1530
1940
1400
1160
2.140
2.910
2440
1880
3652

IN ARRIVO
IN ARRIVO

IN ARRIVO
IN ARRIVO
IN ARRIVO
IN ARRIVO
IN ARRIVO

IN ARRIVO

IN ARRIVO

IN ARRIVO
IN ARRIVO
IN ARRIVO
In arrivo

In arrivo



430 BA 1,18 1505 1300

430 BA 1,48 1220 885
430 BA 0,98 1500 3652
316L 2B 0,50 1000 1360

*** DISPONIBILITA' SALVO VENDUT O***



	Foglio1

